SURVEY 2 - Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q1 Did you find the careers interview useful?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 0

Extremely helpful

Quite Helpful\

Very Helpful

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely helpful 3.76% 5
Very Helpful 87.97% 117
Quite Helpful 8.27% 11
Not Helpful 0.00% 0
TOTAL 133
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SURVEY 2 - Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q2 Did you find the Careers Adviser professional, friendly and helpful?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Quite \

Extremely

Very

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely 3.76% 5
Very 87.97% 117
Quite 8.27% 11
Not 0.00% 0
TOTAL 133
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SURVEY 2 - Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q3 Would you recommend the service to others?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 133
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 133

3/4



SURVEY 2 - Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q4 Do you feel more confident about your future career and next steps to

take

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely 3.76%
Very 4511%
Quite 51.13%
Not 0.00%

Total Respondents: 133
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